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DIVISION 1
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Taunton A

North Petherton A
North Petherton B
Bridgwater A
Taunton Deane A
Williton
Wellington A
Victoria Park
Watchet

10 Burnham on Sea A
11 Minehead A

DIVISION 2
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Taunton Deane B
Bridgwater B
Eastover A
Taunton B
Wellington B
Burnham on Sea B
Minehead B

North Petherton C
Wellington C

10 Taunton Vivary C
11 Eastover B

The sun shone bright at the Deane where both A & B sides managed 12 nil wins at the expense of Williton who drop
2nd to 5th place and Eastover A lost there unbeaten record and Taunton Deane B nudge Bridgwater B out of 1st place.
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Progressive League Table 7 Matches up to and including 06 July 2017
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347
352
377
317
388
287
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339
253

For
368
399
315
321
327
369
317
366
270
292
184

Shots
Agst
291
301
346
354
279
347
226
323
337
393
330

Shots
Agst
257
312
294
274
282
356
313
366
330
373
365

Diff
48
46
6
23
38
41
61
-32
-46
-54
=77

Diff
111
87
21
47
45
13
4
0
-60
-81
-181

Points
50
47
47
46
44
42
37
34
28
26
19

Points
61
59
49
47
45
38
38
25
22
18

6

Home

Well A
TD A

MHD A
NP A
VIC PK

Williton
BOS A
Watcht
NP B
VIC PK

shts pts
Away
45 4 BWA
63 12 Williton
43 0 BOSA
58 9 Watcht
40 2 NPB
NEXT WEEK
TV A
Well A
TD A
MHD A
NP A

Bye Bridgwater A

Home
Well B
TD B
MHD B
TV C
NP C

Estvr A
BOS B
Well C
NP C

TV C

Away
53 10 BWB
67 12 EstvrA
56 10 BOSB
62 10 WellC
87 11 EstvrB
NEXT WEEK
TV B
Well B
TD B
MHD B
Estvr B

Bye Bridgwater B

Both North Petherton teams won and consolidate their respective 2™ and 3™ places on equal points above Bridwater A and Taunton Deanes win

means there are now six teams in contention for league leader. Next week could see it all change especially if Williton have a home win against Taunton
In Div 2 the Deane are now league leaders and with Bridgwater having a bye next week a win might see a comfortable gap established at the

top from whoever is second next week. Eastover B still trying to record a win were crushed 87 — 26 by North Petherton C and need to play a missed
match with their A team next Friday. A win by the A team would put them back in contention at the top.
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Watch this space Enjoy your bowls Alan

shts pts
49 8
42 0
57 12
51 3
57 10
38 2
38 0
53 2
45 2
26 1
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