WSL	Progre	essive	Leagu	ıe Tab	le 7 M	latche	s up to	and inc	luaing ut	July 2	017						
DIVISION 1	Matches				Rinks			Shots				shts pts				shts pts	
	Р	W	D	L	W	D	L	For	Agst	Diff	Points	Home			Away		
1 Taunton A	6	4	0	2	12	2	4	339	291	48	50	Well A	45	4	BW A	49	8
2 North Petherton A	6	5	0	1	8	1	9	347	301	46	47	TD A	63	12	Williton	42	0
3 North Petherton B	7	4	1	2	10	0	11	352	346	6	47	MHD A	43	0	BOS A	57	12
4 Bridgwater A	7	4	0	3	11	0	10	377	354	23	46	NP A	58	9	Watcht	51	3
5 Taunton Deane A	6	3	1	2	11	1	6	317	279	38	44	VIC PK	40	2	NP B	57	10
6 Williton	7	3	0	4	12	0	9	388	347	41	42	NEXT WEEK					
7 Wellington A	6	3	0	3	9	1	8	287	226	61	37	Williton			TV A		
8 Victoria Park	6	3	0	3	8	0	10	291	323	-32	34	BOS A			Well A		
9 Watchet	6	2	0	4	7	2	9	291	337	-46	28	Watcht			TD A		
10 Burnham on Sea A	7	2	0	5	7	0	14	339	393	-54	26	NP B			MHD A		
11 Minehead A	6	1	0	5	6	1	11	253	330	-77	19	VIC PK			NP A		
	Bye Bridgwater A																
DIVISION 2	Matches				Rinks			Shots									
	Р	W	D	L	W	D	L	For	Agst	Diff	Points	Home			Away		
1 Taunton Deane B	_				4.0	_	_			444						38	2
	6	5	1	0	13	2	3	368	257	111	61	Well B	53	10	BW B	30	_
2 Bridgwater B	6 7	5	1 0	0 2	13 14	1	6	368 399	257 312	111 87	61 59	Well B TD B	53 67	10 12	Estvr A	38	0
3 Eastover A			1 0 0	_	14 8	1 3	6 7	399 315	312 294	87 21	59 49	TD B MHD B	67 56	12 10	Estvr A BOS B		2
•	7	5	_	2 1 1	14	1	6	399	312 294 274	87	59	TD B	67	12	Estvr A	38	
3 Eastover A	7 6	5 5	_	2	14 8	1 3	6 7	399 315	312 294	87 21	59 49	TD B MHD B	67 56	12 10	Estvr A BOS B	38 53	2
3 Eastover A4 Taunton B	7 6 6	5 5 4 4 3	0	2 1 1 2 4	14 8 9	1 3	6 7 7	399 315 321	312 294 274 282 356	87 21 47	59 49 47	TD B MHD B TV C	67 56 62	12 10 10 11	Estvr A BOS B Well C Estvr B	38 53 45	2 2
3 Eastover A4 Taunton B5 Wellington B	7 6 6	5 5 4 4 3 3	0 1 0	2 1 1 2 4 3	14 8 9 10	1 3 2 1	6 7 7 7	399 315 321 327	312 294 274 282 356 313	87 21 47 45	59 49 47 45	TD B MHD B TV C NP C	67 56 62 87	12 10 10 11	Estvr A BOS B Well C Estvr B	38 53 45	2 2
 3 Eastover A 4 Taunton B 5 Wellington B 6 Burnham on Sea B 7 Minehead B 8 North Petherton C 	7 6 6 6 7	5 5 4 4 3	0 1 0 0	2 1 1 2 4 3 5	14 8 9 10 8	1 3 2 1 4	6 7 7 7 9	399 315 321 327 369	312 294 274 282 356 313 366	87 21 47 45 13	59 49 47 45 38	TD B MHD B TV C NP C	67 56 62 87	12 10 10 11	Estvr A BOS B Well C Estvr B EEK	38 53 45	2 2
 3 Eastover A 4 Taunton B 5 Wellington B 6 Burnham on Sea B 7 Minehead B 8 North Petherton C 9 Wellington C 	7 6 6 7 6 7 6	5 5 4 4 3 3	0 1 0 0 0 0	2 1 1 2 4 3 5	14 8 9 10 8 10 6 8	1 3 2 1 4	6 7 7 9 8 14	399 315 321 327 369 317 366 270	312 294 274 282 356 313 366 330	87 21 47 45 13 4 0 -60	59 49 47 45 38 38 25 22	TD B MHD B TV C NP C Estvr A BOS B Well C	67 56 62 87	12 10 10 11	Estvr A BOS B Well C Estvr B EEK TV B Well B TD B	38 53 45	2 2
3 Eastover A 4 Taunton B 5 Wellington B 6 Burnham on Sea B 7 Minehead B 8 North Petherton C 9 Wellington C 10 Taunton Vivary C	7 6 6 6 7 6 7	5 5 4 4 3 3	0 1 0 0 0	2 1 1 2 4 3 5 5	14 8 9 10 8 10 6 8	1 3 2 1 4 0 1 0	6 7 7 9 8 14 10 12	399 315 321 327 369 317 366 270 292	312 294 274 282 356 313 366 330 373	87 21 47 45 13 4 0 -60	59 49 47 45 38 38 25	TD B MHD B TV C NP C Estvr A BOS B Well C NP C	67 56 62 87	12 10 10 11	Estvr A BOS B Well C Estvr B EEK TV B Well B	38 53 45	2 2
 3 Eastover A 4 Taunton B 5 Wellington B 6 Burnham on Sea B 7 Minehead B 8 North Petherton C 9 Wellington C 	7 6 6 7 6 7 6	5 5 4 4 3 3	0 1 0 0 0 0	2 1 1 2 4 3 5	14 8 9 10 8 10 6 8	1 3 2 1 4 0 1	6 7 7 9 8 14	399 315 321 327 369 317 366 270	312 294 274 282 356 313 366 330	87 21 47 45 13 4 0 -60	59 49 47 45 38 38 25 22	TD B MHD B TV C NP C Estvr A BOS B Well C NP C TV C	67 56 62 87 NEX	12 10 10 11 T W I	Estvr A BOS B Well C Estvr B EEK TV B Well B TD B	38 53 45	2 2

The sun shone bright at the Deane where both A & B sides managed 12 nil wins at the expense of Williton who drop

Bye Bridgwater B

2nd to 5th place and Eastover A lost there unbeaten record and Taunton Deane B nudge Bridgwater B out of 1st place.

Both North Petherton teams won and consolidate their respective 2nd and 3rd places on equal points above Bridwater A and Taunton Deanes win means there are now six teams in contention for league leader. Next week could see it all change especially if Williton have a home win against Taunton In Div 2 the Deane are now league leaders and with Bridgwater having a bye next week a win might see a comfortable gap established at the top from whoever is second next week. Eastover B still trying to record a win were crushed 87 – 26 by North Petherton C and need to play a missed match with their A team next Friday. A win by the A team would put them back in contention at the top. Watch this space Enjoy your bowls Alan